PRICE LIST
Effective November 01, 2024
Oko
2
STYLEX PRICE LIST
General Information
WARRANTY
Except as provided below, Stylex warrants exclusively

Series
OK OKO
SPECIFICATION GUIDE: HOW TO ORDER
MODEL CODE BREAKDOWN
Sample Model Code: OK11S1WV07COM
3. Back Shell
1
Back Shell Style
1 WOOD SHELL
2 UPHOLSTERED SHELL
3 CONTRASTING
UPHOLSTERED SHELL
4. Base
S1
Base Type
FG FELT GLIDE
RG RUBBER GLIDE
CL SELF-LOCKING BLACK SOFT WHEEL CASTER
S1 360° SWIVEL
S2 360° RETURN SWIVEL
5. Finish
WV07
Wood FInish
WV07 RIFT CUT OAK (07)
WV08 FLAT CUT WALNUT (08)
WV09 QUARTER CUT MAPLE (09)
6. Upholstery
COM
Textile Grades
COM CUSTOMER’S OWN MATERIAL
A GRADE A
B GRADE B
C GRADE C
D GRADE D
E GRADE E
F GRADE F
G GRADE G
H GRADE H
I GRADE I
J GRADE J
K GRADE K
L GRADE L
M GRADE M
Leather Grades
COL CUSTOMER’S OWN LEATHER
W GRADE W
X GRADE X
Y GRADE Y
E1 GRADE E1
E2 GRADE E2
Note: Select highest grade in the case
of contrasting upholstery
2. Unit
1
Unit Type
1 LOUNGE
Lounge,
Wood Shell
OK 1 1 33.13W x 30.38D x 27.38H 4.4 58 3,749 4,067 4,246 4,423 4,601 4,781 4,976 5,167 5,398 5,674 5,998 6,339 6,668 6,988 4,825 5,202 6,398 7,162 7,921
Lounge,
Upholstered Shell
OK 1 2 33.13W x 30.38D x 27.38H 5.2 73 3,647 4,025 4,238 4,447 4,659 4,872 5,104 5,331 5,606 5,933 6,317 6,723 7,114 7,492 5,002 5,479 6,986 7,948 8,903
Lounge,
Contrasting Upholstered Shell
OK 1 3 33.13W x 30.38D x 27.38H 1.1 - Shell
4.4 - Back/Seat/Plinth
30 - Shell
58 - Back/Seat/Plinth
3,647 4,046 4,269 4,489 4,712 4,937 5,181 5,419 5,709 6,053 6,457 6,884 7,296 7,695 5,282 5,856 7,674 8,835 9,987
Textile Upholstery Grades Leather Upholstery Grades
COM COL COL
TITLE SERIES UNIT SHELL DIMENSIONS YDG SQFT COM A B C D E F G H I J K L M W X Y E1 E2
6